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# HRÁČ HRÁČ ROZHODCA SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Nela Dadejová Barbora Mandulová Benejová A 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 1

2 Viktória Bočanová Daniela Guľková Ondovčáková B 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 2

3 Stella Strížová Anna Karpáčová Beňová C 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 3

4 Sára Felcová Hana Škovranková Mitalčáková D 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 4

5 Lea Benejová Miroslava Vargovičová Kolesárová E 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 5

6 Vanesa Škutová Bety Crea Niersiesian F 1-3 25.04.2024 09:00 6

7 Anna Dudová Daniela Petrová Šimková G 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 1

8 Vanesa Dianišková Tatiana Behúnová Niersiesian H 1-3 25.04.2024 09:20 2

9 Hanka Benejová Ema Marcinčáková Dadejová A 4-2 25.04.2024 09:20 3

10 Noemi Ondovčáková Simona Lipová Bočanová B 4-2 25.04.2024 09:20 4

11 Barbora Beňová Barbora Kmecová Strížová C 4-2 25.04.2024 09:20 5

12 Sofia Mitalčáková Valentína Baricová Felcová D 4-2 25.04.2024 09:20 6

13 Lea Kolesárová Eva Michalidesová Benejová E 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 1

14 Anastasia Niersiesian Natália Milčáková Škutová F 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 2

15 Viktória Šimková Sophia Puškárová Dudová G 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 3

16 Alina Niersiesian Petra Milčáková Dianišková H 4-2 25.04.2024 09:40 4

17 Nela Dadejová Ema Marcinčáková Mandulová A 1-2 25.04.2024 09:40 5

18 Viktória Bočanová Simona Lipová Guľková B 1-2 25.04.2024 09:40 6

19 Stella Strížová Barbora Kmecová Karpáčová C 1-2 25.04.2024 10:00 1

20 Sára Felcová Valentína Baricová Škovranková D 1-2 25.04.2024 10:00 2

21 Lea Benejová Eva Michalidesová Vargovičová E 1-2 25.04.2024 10:00 3

22 Vanesa Škutová Natália Milčáková Crea F 1-2 25.04.2024 10:00 4

23 Anna Dudová Sophia Puškárová Petrová G 1-2 25.04.2024 10:00 5

24 Vanesa Dianišková Petra Milčáková Behúnová H 1-2 25.04.2024 10:00 6

25 Barbora Mandulová Hanka Benejová Marcinčáková A 3-4 25.04.2024 10:20 1

26 Daniela Guľková Noemi Ondovčáková Lipová B 3-4 25.04.2024 10:20 2

27 Anna Karpáčová Barbora Beňová Kmecová C 3-4 25.04.2024 10:20 3

28 Hana Škovranková Sofia Mitalčáková Baricová D 3-4 25.04.2024 10:20 4

29 Miroslava Vargovičová Lea Kolesárová Michalidesová E 3-4 25.04.2024 10:20 5

30 Bety Crea Anastasia Niersiesian Milčáková F 3-4 25.04.2024 10:20 6

31 Daniela Petrová Viktória Šimková Puškárová G 3-4 25.04.2024 10:40 1

32 Tatiana Behúnová Alina Niersiesian Milčáková H 3-4 25.04.2024 10:40 2

33 Nela Dadejová Hanka Benejová Mandulová A 1-4 25.04.2024 10:40 3

34 Viktória Bočanová Noemi Ondovčáková Guľková B 1-4 25.04.2024 10:40 4

35 Stella Strížová Barbora Beňová Karpáčová C 1-4 25.04.2024 10:40 5

36 Sára Felcová Sofia Mitalčáková Škovranková D 1-4 25.04.2024 10:40 6

37 Lea Benejová Lea Kolesárová Vargovičová E 1-4 25.04.2024 11:00 1

38 Vanesa Škutová Anastasia Niersiesian Crea F 1-4 25.04.2024 11:00 2

39 Anna Dudová Viktória Šimková Petrová G 1-4 25.04.2024 11:00 3

40 Vanesa Dianišková Alina Niersiesian Behúnová H 1-4 25.04.2024 11:00 4

41 Ema Marcinčáková Barbora Mandulová Benejová A 2-3 25.04.2024 11:00 5

42 Simona Lipová Daniela Guľková Ondovčáková B 2-3 25.04.2024 11:00 6

43 Barbora Kmecová Anna Karpáčová Beňová C 2-3 25.04.2024 11:20 1

44 Valentína Baricová Hana Škovranková Mitalčáková D 2-3 25.04.2024 11:20 2

45 Eva Michalidesová Miroslava Vargovičová Kolesárová E 2-3 25.04.2024 11:20 3

46 Natália Milčáková Bety Crea Niersiesian F 2-3 25.04.2024 11:20 4

47 Sophia Puškárová Daniela Petrová Šimková G 2-3 25.04.2024 11:20 5

48 Petra Milčáková Tatiana Behúnová Niersiesian H 2-3 25.04.2024 11:20 6
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